AGENDA

Carbon County Commissioners Meeting

4:00

4:15

4:45

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:05

6:25

6:30

6:40

Tuesday, February 17, 2009
Saratoga Senior Center
Saratoga, WY
4:00 P.M.

Approval of Bills
Clerk

Elected Officials /
Department Heads

Training & Update on Title 25
Glenn Biggs

Grant Request & Update
Theresa Pacheco

Dixon Airport Manager Interview

Rural Addressing Update
Kristy Rowan

Board Interview
South Central Wyoming EMS JPB

Citizen / Commissioners
Discussion

Executive Session

This Agenda is subject to change at anytime.

NEXT REGULAR COMMISSIONERS MEETING: March 3, 2009, 9:00 a.m.
Carbon County Courthouse, Rawlins, WY



